East Anstey Parish Council Payments Over £100 Year ended 31st March 2017

04/05/2016 East Anstey PCC

01/06/2016 Zurich Municipal

03/08/2016 Methodist Church

07/09/2006 The Community Heartbeat Trust
02/11/2016 Mr J Hill
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450.00
330.10
132.30
1,775.00
840.00

Grant towards upkeep of Churchyard
Annual insurance

Room hire and electricity
Defibrillator

Grass cutting on Village Green



