## East Anstey Parish Council Payments Over £100 Year ended 31st March 2017

04/05/2016 East Anstey PCC	£	450.00	Grant towards upkeep of Churchyard
01/06/2016 Zurich Municipal	£	330.10	Annual insurance
03/08/2016 Methodist Church	£	132.30	Room hire and electricity
07/09/2006 The Community Heartbeat Trust	£	1,775.00	Defibrillator
02/11/2016 Mr J Hill	£	840.00	Grass cutting on Village Green